Ranquing Copa Catalana Duatlé de Muntanya 2022

NOM CLUB POS TOTAL
PROVA POS PUNTS PUNTS
CATEGORIA: V2M
SEBASTIA CATLLA FERNANDEZ P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX 1 4.000
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 1 1.000
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 1 1.000
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 1 1.000
Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 1 1.000
JOAN CARLES CASTELLA MARCHAN TEAM TRIRELAY 2 3.925
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 2 985
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 2 985
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 2 985
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 3 970
PERE CAMACHO OLIVELL TRANSTRIATLON 3 3.925
XII DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 3 970
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 3 970
Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 2 985
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 1 1.000
IGNACIO ALONSO ALVAREZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 4 3.780
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 5 945
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 4 955
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 4 955
Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 7 925
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 8 915
JAUME SOLER SERRANO TRANSTRIATLON 5 3.770
XII DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 4 955
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 6 935
Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 4 955
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 7 925
JORDI COMPTA SOUS CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES 6 3.715
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 7 925
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 3 970
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 6 935
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 11 885
SANTI RIBOT TERRICABRAS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 7 3.640
Xl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 8 915
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 8 915
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 8 915
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 10 895
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 10 895
OSCAR BRIONES ROMERA CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 8 3.570
Xl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 11 885
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 10 895
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE POROUERES 9 905
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 11 885
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 16 860
CARLOS MENDEZ VILLALVILLA SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA 9 3.500
Xl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 13 875
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 11 885
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 11 885
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 17 855
ENRIC BALANA FERRE CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 10 3.475
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 15 865
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 12 880
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 15 865
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 15 865
LLUIS PONS | CASALS TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU 11 2.825
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 5 945
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 5 945
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 6 935
JOSEP LLEONART SUBIRANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 12 2.785
XII DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 6 935
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 6 935
XIll DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 8 915
SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU PRAT TRIATLO 1994 13 2.775
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 7 925
Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 9 905
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 5 945
JORGE CARMONA CARRASCO CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 14 2.680
XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES 10 895
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 9 905
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 12 880
MIGUEL CASTILLO QUESADA C.N. VIC-ETB 15 2.650
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE POROUERES 10 895
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 13 875
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 12 880
ESTEBAN MARIN PERIS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 16 2.610
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG 13 875
V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES 12 880
XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA 17 855
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ORIOL MARTI ALTES

XII DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
SANTI BARRERA MARTINEZ

Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ALBERTO JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
FRANCISCO CASTILLO MISAS

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG

Xl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA
XAVIER RODRIGUEZ DE MIQUEL

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DEL GEIEG

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ANTON SABATE NUNEZ

XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ENRIC FERRAN BENNSTROM

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES

OSCAR FERNANDEZ
XII DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES
JORDI MOLINS ROMERO
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ENRIC CABARROCAS ILLA
Xl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES
JOAN BAPTISTA SUGRANYES LINANA
X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
FRANCESC ORTEGA GRANADO

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES

PABLO BREVA PALLARES

V DUATLO DE MUNTANYA DE PORQUERES

ROBERT SOPENA BERT

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
CARLOS CARDERO GARCIA

XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES
JOSEP SOLE VALLDAURA

XIIl DUATLO DE MUNTANYA ODENA
JOSE MENDEZ SANCHEZ

XIl DUATLO BTT TAVERNOLES
FEDE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
JOSE LUIS LOPEZ PINEDO

X DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
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CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.E. RAYOTEAM

C.E. RAYOTEAM

CLUB NATACIO RUBI

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA

C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

TGCBINN

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

TGCBINN

U.C. SANT CUGAT

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

ASS TRIATLETES MANRESANS

CLUB NATACIO RuUBI

AT C. R3RIPOLLET TRIATLO

CLUB NATACIO RuUBI

POS TOTAL
POS PUNTS PUNTS
17 2.550

17 855

16 860

21 835
18 1.955

3 970

2 985
19 1.900

5 945

4 955
20 1.725

15 865

16 860
21 1.720

14 870

18 850
22 1.690

18 850

20 840
23 925

7 925
24 905

9 905
25 905

9 905
26 880

12 880
27 875

13 875
28 875

13 875
29 870

14 870
30 870

14 870
31 870

14 870
32 870

14 870
33 860

16 860
34 845

19 845
35 833

22 833
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